
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rider Street

Lee Road to Clark Street/Old Elsinore Road
Advertised: April 18, 2006 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Pedestrian and Trail Improvements
Bids Open:  2:00 pm. Date: May 15, 2006 PROJECT NO. B5-0633

JDC, Inc.
Base Bid Rancho Cucamonga, CA 
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID AMOUNT

1 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1480 25.00 37,000.00 65.00 96,200.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 205 40.00 8,200.00 100.00 20,500.00
3 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 2,900 6.00 17,400.00 4.50 13,050.00
4 394002 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH 

EXISTING]
SQFT 600 6.00 3,600.00 3.50 2,100.00

5 011904 GRADE DIRT DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] SQFT 1,080 3.00 3,240.00 2.00 2,160.00
6 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 285 150.00 42,750.00 125.00 35,625.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 1,770 22.00 38,940.00 20.00 35,400.00
8 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 2,000.00 10,000.00 3,000.00 15,000.00
9 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 – CASE B) EA 1 1,600.00 1,600.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

10 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302-NO.2) EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
11 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN – ONE POST EA 9 300.00 2,700.00 150.00 1,350.00
12 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 8 300.00 2,400.00 150.00 1,200.00
13 152380 RELOCATE FENCE (WROUGHT IRON) LF 50 15.00 750.00 50.00 2,500.00
14 657301 14” X 23” OVAL SHAPED REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE [CLASS V, 

D1600]
LF 70 130.00 9,100.00 200.00 14,000.00

15 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
16 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 7,500.00 7,500.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
19 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
20 190183 CONSTRUCT TRAIL LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00
21 510135 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (HEADWALL) CY 4 350.00 1,400.00 550.00 2,200.00
22 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) (CRS 201) LF 150 25.00 3,750.00 20.00 3,000.00
23 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)(APWA STD PLAN 111-2) EA 3 1,400.00 4,200.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
24 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 2,500.00 2,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
25 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRET (MISC, AREA, SEMICIRCULAR DITCH) LF 415 10.00 4,150.00 50.00 20,750.00
26 000003 FENCE (4 FT. HIGH PVC/VINYL) LF 1,800 10.00 18,000.00 27.00 48,600.00
27 513553 RETAINING WALL (MASONRY WALL) (4' TO 6' HIGH) SQFT 600 50.00 30,000.00 35.00 21,000.00
28 000003 CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY & RAMP DEPRESSION EA 15 300.00 4,500.00 700.00 10,500.00

TOTAL: $296,180.00 $429,635.00
(ITEMS 1-28)

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rider Street

Lee Road to Clark Street/Old Elsinore Road
Advertised: April 18, 2006 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Pedestrian and Trail Improvements
Bids Open:  2:00 pm. Date: May 15, 2006 PROJECT NO. B5-0633

Sully Miller Contracting Co. Olivas Valdez, Inc. 
Anaheim, CA  92801 Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91729

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 190101(F) ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1480 62.00 91,760.00 75.00 111,000.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 205 100.00 20,500.00 65.00 13,325.00
3 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 2,900 5.00 14,500.00 6.00 17,400.00
4 394002 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH 

EXISTING]
SQFT 600 10.00 6,000.00 6.00 3,600.00

5 011904 GRADE DIRT DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] SQFT 1,080 2.00 2,160.00 7.70 8,316.00
6 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 285 105.00 29,925.00 140.00 39,900.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 1,770 22.00 38,940.00 32.00 56,640.00
8 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 1,800.00 9,000.00 1,200.00 6,000.00
9 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 – CASE B) EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

10 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302-NO.2) EA 1 7,200.00 7,200.00 4,350.00 4,350.00
11 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN – ONE POST EA 9 200.00 1,800.00 200.00 1,800.00
12 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 8 300.00 2,400.00 375.00 3,000.00
13 152380 RELOCATE FENCE (WROUGHT IRON) LF 50 70.00 3,500.00 90.00 4,500.00
14 657301 14” X 23” OVAL SHAPED REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE [CLASS V, 

D1600]
LF 70 310.00 21,700.00 180.00 12,600.00

15 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00
16 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 12,500.00 12,500.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,500.00 1,500.00 3,150.00 3,150.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 38,420.00 38,420.00 14,500.00 14,500.00
19 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
20 190183 CONSTRUCT TRAIL LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 48,000.00 48,000.00
21 510135 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (HEADWALL) CY 4 2,300.00 9,200.00 1,570.00 6,280.00
22 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) CRS 201) LF 150 25.00 3,750.00 32.00 4,800.00
23 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)(APWA STD PLAN 111-2) EA 3 3,500.00 10,500.00 2,500.00 7,500.00
24 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 9,000.00 9,000.00 5,300.00 5,300.00
25 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRET (MISC, AREA, SEMICIRCULAR DITCH) LF 415 13.00 5,395.00 25.00 10,375.00
26 000003 FENCE (4 FT. HIGH PVC/VINYL) LF 1,800 38.00 68,400.00 44.00 79,200.00
27 513553 RETAINING WALL (MASONRY WALL) (4' TO 6' HIGH) SQFT 600 62.00 37,200.00 43.30 25,980.00
28 000003 CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY & RAMP DEPRESSION EA 15 450.00 6,750.00 980.00 14,700.00

TOTAL: $466,000.00 $529,216.00
(ITEMS 1-28)
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids PROJECT: Rider Street

Lee Road to Clark Street/Old Elsinore Road
Advertised: April 18, 2006 (Agenda Item: 3.21) Pedestrian and Trail Improvements
Bids Open:  2:00 pm. Date: May 15, 2006 PROJECT NO. B5-0633

Grand Pacific Contractor Inc.
Mira Loma, CA 91752

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID AMOUNT BID AMOUNT
1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1480 25.00 37,000.00
2 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 205 45.00 9,225.00
3 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) (CRS 401) SQFT 2,900 6.10 17,690.00
4 394002 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH 

EXISTING]
SQFT 600 7.70 4,620.00

5 011904 GRADE DIRT DRIVEWAY [RECONSTRUCT TO MATCH EXISTING] SQFT 1,080 1.00 1,080.00
6 390103 ASPHALT CONCRETE TYPE B TON 285 114.00 32,490.00
7 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 1,770 38.00 67,260.00
8 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) EA 5 5,500.00 27,500.00
9 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 – CASE B) EA 1 3,800.00 3,800.00

10 017005 CATCH BASIN (COMBINATION INLET) (CRS 302-NO.2) EA 1 5,800.00 5,800.00
11 152386 RELOCATE ROADSIDE SIGN – ONE POST EA 9 500.00 4,500.00
12 152370 RELOCATE MAILBOX EA 8 500.00 4,000.00
13 152380 RELOCATE FENCE (WROUGHT IRON) LF 50 65.00 3,250.00
14 657301 14” X 23” OVAL SHAPED REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE [CLASS V, 

D1600]
LF 70 150.00 10,500.00

15 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL FA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00
16 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00
17 170101 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 3,000.00 3,000.00
18 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00
19 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 8,000.00 8,000.00
20 190183 CONSTRUCT TRAIL LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00
21 510135 CLASS 2 CONCRETE (HEADWALL) CY 4 850.00 3,400.00
22 017305 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB & GUTTER) CRS 201) LF 150 38.00 5,700.00
23 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP)(APWA STD PLAN 111-2) EA 3 3,800.00 11,400.00
24 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 4,000.00 4,000.00
25 394002 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRET (MISC, AREA, SEMICIRCULAR DITCH) LF 415 45.45 18,861.75
26 000003 FENCE (4 FT. HIGH PVC/VINYL) LF 1,800 22.50 40,500.00
27 513553 RETAINING WALL (MASONRY WALL) (4' TO 6' HIGH) SQFT 600 200.00 120,000.00
28 000003 CONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY & RAMP DEPRESSION EA 15 4,500.00 67,500.00

TOTAL: $544,076.75
(ITEMS 1-28)
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	subcontractors: Subcontractors listed by JDC, Inc:1. Premier Paving, Inc.            2. Econo Fence


